
        

   Утверждаю__________ 
 

                                                                                          Директор БПОУ РА 

                                                                    Г-АПК  

                                                                                 Облецова О.Г. 

 

 

График – календарь 

проведения Спартакиады Г-АПК на 2019– 2020 уч. г. 

(физкультурное отделение) 

 
 

 

. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                          

 

 

№ 

п/п 

Виды спорта Сроки 

проведения 

Место 

проведения 

Главный  

судья 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

 

Легкая атлетика 

Баскетбол 

Волейбол 

Гандбол 

Футбол 

Лыжные гонки 

Настольный теннис 

День здоровья «флешмоб» 

 

24 - 28.9.19 

07 - 11.10.19 

14 - 19.10.19 

18- 21.02.20 

25-28.02.20 

11-  12.03.20 

05- 10.04.20 

07.04.20 

 

Зал Г-АПК 

Зал Г-АПК 

Ст. «Спартак» 

Зал Г-АПК 

Зал Г-АПК 

Лыжный 

стадион 

Зал - ГАПК 

Зал Г-АПК 

 

УвачёвД.А.  

Чулунов М.А.  

Иванов П.В. 

Серкина Т.А. 

УвачёвД.А.  

Пушкарев В.С. 

Увачёв Д.А. 

Увачёв Д.А. Китринская 

Е.А. 

 


